Number
4
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Name

Pat O'Connell
Olga O'Mahony
Sean O' Sullivan
Joe McCarthy
Paul Costello
Diarmuid O'Hanrahan
Linda Newport
Pauline Adams
Mark Dempsey
Tommy Moloney
Eoin Keane

John Ryan

Aoife Brosnan

Eoin Duggan McSweeney

Andrea Newport
Stephan Beaulieu
Mairead McMahon
Bernard Loughlin
Laura Kenneally

Handicap
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:06:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:06:00
00:16:00
00:20:00
00:06:00
00:21:00
00:20:00
00:10:00
00:21:00
00:20:00
00:16:00
00:10:00
00:00:00
00:10:00

M/F
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Wetsuit
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Time
00:46:43
00:49:04
00:49:59
00:50:05
00:51:22
00:53:36
00:53:53
00:53:59
00:55:27
00:55:38
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:56:27
00:56:38
00:56:58
00:59:52
01:01:04
01:01:15
01:03:14

Actual Time
00:46:43
00:49:04
00:49:59
00:44:05
00:41:22
00:43:36
00:47:53
00:37:59
00:35:27
00:49:38
00:34:41
00:35:45
00:46:27
00:35:38
00:36:58
00:43:52
00:51:04
01:01:15
00:53:14



